
Int SX Olbia Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Lites - Main Event

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 11 BOSI G. 7:58.729
Tempo gara

1 48.759 + -04.-325 15:53:05.330  38,393

2 53.084 --------- 15:53:58.414  35,265

3 53.824 + 00.740 15:54:52.238  34,780

4 54.242 + 01.158 15:55:46.480  34,512

5 54.955 + 01.871 15:56:41.435  34,064

6 54.104 + 01.020 15:57:35.539  34,600

7 53.143 + 00.059 15:58:28.682  35,226

8 53.233 + 00.149 15:59:21.915  35,166

9 53.385 + 00.301 16:00:15.300  35,066

 Po. 2 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 01.381
Diff. Primo

1 50.805 + -02.-146 15:53:07.376  36,847

2 53.872 + 00.921 15:54:01.248  34,749

3 54.124 + 01.173 15:54:55.372  34,587

4 53.575 + 00.624 15:55:48.947  34,942

5 53.619 + 00.668 15:56:42.566  34,913

6 53.735 + 00.784 15:57:36.301  34,838

7 53.676 + 00.725 15:58:29.977  34,876

8 52.951 --------- 15:59:22.928  35,353

9 53.753 + 00.802 16:00:16.681  34,826

 Po. 3 - # 22 GIUZIO R. + 02.811
Diff. Primo

1 53.533 + 00.798 15:53:10.104  34,969

2 54.351 + 01.616 15:54:04.455  34,443

3 53.463 + 00.728 15:54:57.918  35,015

4 54.146 + 01.411 15:55:52.064  34,573

5 53.238 + 00.503 15:56:45.302  35,163

6 53.921 + 01.186 15:57:39.223  34,717

7 53.347 + 00.612 15:58:32.570  35,091

8 52.806 + 00.071 15:59:25.376  35,451

9 52.735 --------- 16:00:18.111  35,498

 Po. 4 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. + 08.433
Diff. Primo

1 51.528 + -02.-057 15:53:08.099  36,330

2 53.849 + 00.264 15:54:01.948  34,764

3 54.891 + 01.306 15:54:56.839  34,104

4 54.015 + 00.430 15:55:50.854  34,657

5 53.716 + 00.131 15:56:44.570  34,850

6 53.719 + 00.134 15:57:38.289  34,848

7 55.754 + 02.169 15:58:34.043  33,576

8 53.585 --------- 15:59:27.628  34,935

9 56.105 + 02.520 16:00:23.733  33,366

 Po. 5 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 09.582
Diff. Primo

1 50.416 + -03.-195 15:53:06.987  37,131

2 53.611 --------- 15:54:00.598  34,918

3 55.664 + 02.053 15:54:56.262  33,630

4 53.875 + 00.264 15:55:50.137  34,747

5 53.938 + 00.327 15:56:44.075  34,707

6 53.709 + 00.098 15:57:37.784  34,854

7 54.133 + 00.522 15:58:31.917  34,581

8 57.136 + 03.525 15:59:29.053  32,764

9 55.829 + 02.218 16:00:24.882  33,531

 Po. 6 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 10.253
Diff. Primo

1 52.350 + -01.-668 15:53:08.921  35,759

2 54.150 + 00.132 15:54:03.071  34,571

3 54.655 + 00.637 15:54:57.726  34,251

4 54.018 --------- 15:55:51.744  34,655

5 55.926 + 01.908 15:56:47.670  33,473

6 54.997 + 00.979 15:57:42.667  34,038

7 54.107 + 00.089 15:58:36.774  34,598

8 54.297 + 00.279 15:59:31.071  34,477

9 54.482 + 00.464 16:00:25.553  34,360

 Po. 7 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 13.072
Diff. Primo

1 52.642 + -01.-648 15:53:09.213  35,561

2 54.953 + 00.663 15:54:04.166  34,065

3 55.540 + 01.250 15:54:59.706  33,705

4 54.358 + 00.068 15:55:54.064  34,438

5 54.528 + 00.238 15:56:48.592  34,331

6 54.290 --------- 15:57:42.882  34,481

7 54.398 + 00.108 15:58:37.280  34,413

8 54.856 + 00.566 15:59:32.136  34,126

9 56.236 + 01.946 16:00:28.372  33,288

 Po. 8 - # 140 LODI T. + 23.841
Diff. Primo

1 53.791 + -01.-166 15:53:10.362  34,801

2 56.561 + 01.604 15:54:06.923  33,097

3 55.790 + 00.833 15:55:02.713  33,554

4 54.957 --------- 15:55:57.670  34,063

5 55.299 + 00.342 15:56:52.969  33,852

6 56.022 + 01.065 15:57:48.991  33,415

7 56.222 + 01.265 15:58:45.213  33,297

8 56.566 + 01.609 15:59:41.779  33,094

9 57.362 + 02.405 16:00:39.141  32,635

 Po. 9 - # 921 STOCKER U. + 30.092
Diff. Primo

1 54.294 + -01.-132 15:53:10.865  34,479

2 57.149 + 01.723 15:54:08.014  32,756

3 56.050 + 00.624 15:55:04.064  33,399

4 55.426 --------- 15:55:59.490  33,775

5 56.769 + 01.343 15:56:56.259  32,976

6 56.201 + 00.775 15:57:52.460  33,309

7 57.396 + 01.970 15:58:49.856  32,616

8 57.968 + 02.542 15:59:47.824  32,294

9 57.568 + 02.142 16:00:45.392  32,518

 Po. 10 - # 159 LUCCHINI J. + 31.796
Diff. Primo

1 55.788 + -00.-108 15:53:12.359  33,556

2 57.327 + 01.431 15:54:09.686  32,655

3 56.415 + 00.519 15:55:06.101  33,183

4 55.896 --------- 15:56:01.997  33,491

5 57.126 + 01.230 15:56:59.123  32,770

6 56.819 + 00.923 15:57:55.942  32,947

7 57.970 + 02.074 15:58:53.912  32,293

8 56.215 + 00.319 15:59:50.127  33,301

9 56.969 + 01.073 16:00:47.096  32,860

Fastest lap: 52.735 
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 Po. 11 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 44.154
Diff. Primo

1 55.262 + -01.-680 15:53:11.833  33,875

2 59.479 + 02.537 15:54:11.312  31,473

3 58.080 + 01.138 15:55:09.392  32,231

4 56.942 --------- 15:56:06.334  32,876

5 57.864 + 00.922 15:57:04.198  32,352

6 58.044 + 01.102 15:58:02.242  32,251

7 58.161 + 01.219 15:59:00.403  32,187

8 59.232 + 02.290 15:59:59.635  31,605

9 59.819 + 02.877 16:00:59.454  31,294

 Po. 12 - # 992 PFEFFER M. + 59.710
Diff. Primo

1 56.932 + -01.-696 15:53:13.503  32,881

2 1:00.124 + 01.496 15:54:13.627  31,136

3 58.628 --------- 15:55:12.255  31,930

4 59.050 + 00.422 15:56:11.305  31,702

5 59.380 + 00.752 15:57:10.685  31,526

6 59.571 + 00.943 15:58:10.256  31,425

7 1:01.730 + 03.102 15:59:11.986  30,326

8 1:01.478 + 02.850 16:00:13.464  30,450

9 1:01.546 + 02.918 16:01:15.010  30,416

 Po. 13 - # 916 SAILIS D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 58.199 + -01.-133 15:53:14.770  32,166

2 1:00.681 + 01.349 15:54:15.451  30,850

3 1:01.593 + 02.261 15:55:17.044  30,393

4 59.332 --------- 15:56:16.376  31,551

5 59.424 + 00.092 15:57:15.800  31,502

6 1:00.002 + 00.670 15:58:15.802  31,199

7 1:01.176 + 01.844 15:59:16.978  30,600

8 1:08.809 + 09.477 16:00:25.787  27,206

 Po. 14 - # 212 APUZZO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.444 + -03.-215 15:53:18.015  30,467

2 1:05.393 + 00.734 15:54:23.408  28,627

3 1:07.183 + 02.524 15:55:30.591  27,864

4 1:04.659 --------- 15:56:35.250  28,952

5 1:09.767 + 05.108 15:57:45.017  26,832

6 1:10.407 + 05.748 15:58:55.424  26,588

7 1:07.437 + 02.778 16:00:02.861  27,759

8 1:07.904 + 03.245 16:01:10.765  27,568

Fastest lap: 52.735 
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